
Worship 
Education & Worship Learning Circle EW05 

Jan 12 to Feb 18, 2021, Tuesdays and Thursdays 

Draft: Dec 2, 2020 

 

Tue, Jan 12 Community building 

Thu, Jan 14 What is Worship? 

Tue, Jan 19 Liturgy – the church year, worship forms, prayer 

Thu, Jan 21 Preaching 

Tue, Jan 26 Preparing 

Thu, Jan 28 Worship and Art 

Tue, Feb 2 Sacraments: Baptism 

Thu, Feb 4 Sacraments: Communion 

Tue, Feb 9 Hymnody (Student-led) 

Thu, Feb 11 Ecumenical, Interfaith, and Intercultural Worship 

Tue, Feb 16 Review of Learnings 

Thu, Feb 18 Closure 


